
Programme Level

Name of 

Programme/Cour

se

Duration in 

Months

Entry 

Qualification

Medium of 

Instruction

Sanctioned 

Strength

UG BA,Arts 36 Intermediate Telugu 60

UG BA,Arts 36 Intermediate English 60

UG BCOM,Commerce 36 Intermediate English 60

UG BCOM,Commerce 36 Intermediate Telugu 60

UG BSc,Science 36 Intermediate English 20

UG BSc,Science 36 Intermediate English 20

UG BSc,Science 36 Intermediate English 60

UG BSc,Science 36 Intermediate Telugu 60

UG BSc,Science 36 Intermediate English 20
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No.of 

Students 

Admitted

19

6

9

24

8

6

3

48

14
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